Réalisation de circuits imprimés – IUT5 – 2006/200x
– 27 –
Projet 12 - ALIM2595 / Alimentation à découpage +3.,6V
avec le LM2595Txx
Projet : IUT5
Info : [DIV495]
Révision : 1 du 30 mai 2006.
Figure 12.1. Vue de carte électronique (images-maquettes\lm2595-12.jpg).

egulator
© 1999 National Semiconductor Corporation DS012565 www.national.com
Connection Diagrams and Ordering Information
Bent and Staggered Leads, Through Hole Package
5–Lead TO-220 (T)
DS012565-2
Order Number LM2595T-3.3, LM2595T-5.0,
LM2595T-12 or LM2595T-ADJ
See NS Package Number T05D
Surface Mount Package
5-Lead TO-263 (S)
DS012565-3
Order Number LM2595S-3.3, LM2595S-5.0,
LM2595S-12 or LM2595S-ADJ
See NS Package Number TS5B
16-Lead Ceramic Dual-in-Line Package (J)
DS012565-57
Order Number LM2595J-3.3-QML (5962-9687901QEA),
LM2595J-5.0-QML (5962-9650301QEA),
LM2595J-12-QML (5962-9650201QEA),
or LM2595J-ADJ-QML (5962-9650401QEA)
See NS Package Number J16A
For specifications and information about Military-Aerospace products, please see the Mil-Aero web page at
www.national.com 2